228
Automatic drain
DB1000 / DB3000 Series
Automatic drain using high reliable level sensor.
Port size: G1/2" to G1"
(For air compressor discharge flow rate 1.5 to 1000m3/min (ANR) )
JIS symbol
How to order
DB3002E-15
-AC200V
DB1006E-15
-AC200V
DB3006E-15
-AC200V
DB1024-15
-AC200V
DB3024-15
-AC200V
DB1090D-20
-AC200V
DB3090D-20
-AC200V
DB3700-20
-AC200VDescriptions
G1/2 "
1.5
3
15
0.5VA
—
0.37
Pre-lubricated type
G3/4 ", G1 "
G1/2 "
1000
2000
7000
5.9
Pre-lubricated type
G1/2 "
10mm hose joint or G3/8 "
4.5
9
55
0.8
G3/4 "
13mm hose joint or G1/2 "
90
180
900
2.9
G1/2 "
13mm hose joint or G1/2 "
20
40
240
Drain in the compressed air
1 to 60
Single phase AC200V 50/60Hz
2.0VA
 <AC250V/ <0.5A, > DC12V/> 50mA
IP65
2.0
Lubrication type
0.12 to 1.6
Pre-lubricated type
0.08 to 1.6
Lubrication type
0.12 to 1.6
Pre-lubricated type
0.08 to 1.6
Lubrication type Pre-lubricated type
0.08 to 1.6 0.12 to 1.6
Drain inlet
Drain outlet